
Power in Perfection.
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PRODUCT RANGE

RACKS
Safely Positioned –

the matching solution. 
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RACKS FOR RESERVE POWER

PRODUCT RANGE

CLASSIC BASIC

HORIZONTAL

UPS

SEISMIC SPECIAL
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RACKS FOR RESERVE POWER

COMPACT

PRODUCT RANGE

OFFSHORE EPOXY

CONTAINERNUCLEAR

WOODEN

SHOCK
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PRODUCT RANGE

CABINETS
Closed design for open 

enviroments



AIB KUNSTMANN .  Titel Präsentation6

CABINETS FOR RESERVE POWER

PRODUCT RANGE

STANDARD DRAWER

CLIMATE

STEPPED

SEISMIC SPECIAL
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C O N

T A C T
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CONTACT

YOUR CONTACTS

Mark Seston
Sales Manager D/BeNeLux/FR/UK

m.seston@aib-kunstmann.de

Mobil +49 170 8062413

Martin Kunstmann
Managing Director

m.kunstmann@aib-kunstmann.de

Telefon +49 8268 9099-15

Mobil +49 172 8990024

Hermann Sontheimer
Head of Stationary

h.sontheimer@aib-kunstmann.de

Telefon +49 8268 9099-23

Mobil +49 172 6630160

Christoph Schuster
Internal Sales / Engineering

c.schuster@aib-kunstmann.de

Telefon +49 8268 9099-50

Christopher Lipp
Sales Director

c.lipp@aib-kunstmann.de

Telefon +49 8268 9099-25

Mobil +49 172 8290039

Dr. Marcello Nicoletti
Sales Reserve International

m.nicoletti@aib-kunstmann.de

Mobil +49 170 2951376
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